ANNUAL

PREACHING
CONFERENCE

DAY 1

2:00pm
5:15pm
5:45pm
7:00pm

Tuesday, Jan. 6, 2026

Registration until 5pm (Lobby)
Evening Prayer (SH Chapel)
Dinner (Main Dining Room)
First Presentation (Lobby)

DAY 2 Wednesday, Jan. 7, 2026

7:45am
8:15am
9:00am
10:00am
10:30am
Noon

1:30pm
3:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

Morning Prayer (SH Chapel)
Breakfast (Main Dining Room)
Second Presentation (Lobby)
Break

Third Presentation (Lobby)
Angelus (SH Chapel)

Lunch (Main Dining Room)
Panel/Q&A (Lobby)

Break, Confessions* (IHM Chapel),
or Seminary Tour* (Lobby)

Holy Mass (SH Chapel)
Reception (Main Dining Room)
Dinner (Main Dining Room)

DAY 3 Thursday, Jan. 8, 2026

7:45am
8:15am
*QOptional

www.shsst.edu
An apostolate of the
Priests of the Sacred Heart
skramer@shsst.edu

Mass* (IHM Chapel)
Breakfast* (Main Dining Room)

Seminary and . B . . . , e
School of Theology entitled, “Teaching Preaching — Forming Today’s Homilists.
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Words that Bind Us:

The Connection Between the
First Reading and the Gospel

5 Y \
Dcn. Steve Dcn. Dale Dr. Charles Dr. Katherine
Kramer Nees Hughes-Huff Milco
Presentation 1 Presentation 1 Presentation 2 Presentation 2
and Panel/Q&A

Rabbi Joshua Rev. Mark Dr. Julie Rev. Pat

Herman Mastin, SCJ Newberry O’Loughlin
Presentation 3 Panel/Q&A Panel/Q&A Panel/Q&A

E. SACREID)  PREACHING PODCAST: Deacon Steve Kramer cohosts a
‘@ HEART syndicated podcast on Spotify & iHeartRadio with author Kiki Latimer



