

# ANNUAL PREACHING CONFERENCE

## DAY 1 Tuesday, Jan. 6, 2026

2:00pm	Registration until 5pm (Lobby)
5:15pm	Evening Prayer (SH Chapel)
5:45pm	Dinner (Main Dining Room)
7:00pm	First Presentation (Lobby)

## DAY 2 Wednesday, Jan. 7, 2026

7:45am	Morning Prayer (SH Chapel)
8:15am	Breakfast (Main Dining Room)
9:00am	Second Presentation (Lobby)
10:00am	Break
10:30am	Third Presentation (Lobby)
Noon	Angelus (SH Chapel)
	Lunch (Main Dining Room)
1:30pm	Panel/Q&A (Lobby)
3:00pm	Break, Confessions* (IHM Chapel), or Seminary Tour* (Lobby)
4:00pm	Holy Mass (SH Chapel)
5:00pm	Reception (Main Dining Room)
5:30pm	Dinner (Main Dining Room)

## DAY 3 Thursday, Jan. 8, 2026

7:45am	Mass* (IHM Chapel)
8:15am	Breakfast* (Main Dining Room)

\*Optional



## Words that Bind Us: The Connection Between the First Reading and the Gospel



**Dcn. Steve  
Kramer**  
Presentation 1  
and Panel/Q&A



**Dcn. Dale  
Nees**  
Presentation 1



**Dr. Charles  
Hughes-Huff**  
Presentation 2



**Dr. Katherine  
Milco**  
Presentation 2



**Rabbi Joshua  
Herman**  
Presentation 3



**Rev. Mark  
Mastin, SCJ**  
Panel/Q&A



**Dr. Julie  
Newberry**  
Panel/Q&A



**Rev. Pat  
O'Loughlin**  
Panel/Q&A

[www.shsst.edu](http://www.shsst.edu)  
An apostolate of the  
Priests of the Sacred Heart  
[skramer@shsst.edu](mailto:skramer@shsst.edu)



**SACRED  
HEART**  
Seminary and  
School of Theology

**PREACHING PODCAST:** Deacon Steve Kramer cohosts a syndicated podcast on Spotify & iHeartRadio with author Kiki Latimer entitled, "Teaching Preaching – Forming Today's Homilists."